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NPB 8th Annual Sprint Invitation - 8/27/2011 to 8/28/2011

Sanction #: 082711-FG1

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  74 Chambers, Isabella L 43.09  1:27.23
Plantation Swim Team-FG  88 Chambers, Gaby L 44.67  NT

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  811 Chambers, Gaby L 1:37.45  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  716 Chambers, Isabella L 1:46.41  NT

1:46.41 (58.15)48.26

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  88 Chambers, Gaby L 52.15  1:04.79
Plantation Swim Team-FG  711 Chambers, Isabella L 54.77  1:37.24

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  84 Chambers, Gaby L 1:56.54  NT
1:56.54 (59.29)57.25

Plantation Swim Team-FG  75 Chambers, Isabella L 1:56.93  NT
1:56.93 (58.31)58.62

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  86 Chambers, Gaby L 57.23  1:12.17
Plantation Swim Team-FG  710 Chambers, Isabella L 1:01.79  1:31.34

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  87 Chambers, Gaby L 2:00.21  NT
2:00.21 (1:00.39)59.82

Plantation Swim Team-FG  711 Chambers, Isabella L 2:23.98  NT
2:23.98 (1:16.81)1:07.17

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  86 Chambers, Gaby L 51.78  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  713 Chambers, Isabella L 1:03.28  1:43.42

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  85 Chambers, Gaby L 1:51.79  NT
1:51.79 (1:01.19)50.60

Plantation Swim Team-FG  710 Chambers, Isabella L 2:01.63  NT
2:01.63 (1:00.68)1:00.95

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 102 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 29.82  29.01
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1019 Levy, Asia T 37.87  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  923 Cook, Darby C 43.87  44.25
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1026 Yahav, Emily M 49.26  NT
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 101 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 1:02.86  1:06.25
1:02.86 (32.62)30.24

Plantation Swim Team-FG  920 Kibler, Kai L 1:19.36  1:25.89
1:19.36 (41.71)37.65

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1040 Yahav, Emily M 1:49.37  NT
1:49.37 (57.99)51.38

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 102 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 34.71  32.70
Plantation Swim Team-FG  916 Kibler, Kai L 42.79  45.09
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1025 Levy, Asia T 46.43  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1037 Yahav, Emily M 54.91  NT

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 101 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 1:12.80  1:12.84
1:12.80 (36.97)35.83

Plantation Swim Team-FG  911 Kibler, Kai L 1:29.85  NT
1:29.85 (45.42)44.43

Plantation Swim Team-FG 10--- Levy, Asia T DQ  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  9--- Cook, Darby C DQ  NT

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 103 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 41.02  43.08
Plantation Swim Team-FG  918 Kibler, Kai L 50.87  50.82
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1023 Yahav, Emily M 59.24  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  926 Cook, Darby C 1:05.56  1:05.77
Plantation Swim Team-FG 10--- Levy, Asia T DQ  NT

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 102 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 1:28.15  1:32.57
1:28.15 (45.46)42.69

Plantation Swim Team-FG  922 Kibler, Kai L 1:46.04  NT
1:46.04 (54.32)51.72

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1031 Levy, Asia T 2:04.74  NT
2:04.74 (1:06.64)58.10

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1032 Yahav, Emily M 2:12.78  NT
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 101 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 31.90  32.18
Plantation Swim Team-FG  924 Kibler, Kai L 44.44  43.30
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1030 Levy, Asia T 47.02  NT

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 101 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 1:13.31  1:18.33
1:13.31 (38.66)34.65
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Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  912 Kibler, Kai L 1:37.41  1:48.82
1:37.41 (52.05)45.36

Plantation Swim Team-FG  918 Cook, Darby C 1:52.79  NT
1:52.79 (1:00.48)52.31

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1019 Levy, Asia T 1:55.67  NT
1:55.67 (1:01.72)53.95

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 101 Cortes Urbina, Adriana I 1:13.23  1:16.64
1:13.23 (40.78)32.45

Plantation Swim Team-FG  917 Kibler, Kai L 1:31.94  1:30.71
1:31.94 (48.50)43.44

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1021 Levy, Asia T 1:43.94  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG  922 Cook, Darby C 1:51.13  2:03.15

1:51.13 (57.31)53.82

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1023 Yahav, Emily M 1:57.01  NT
1:57.01 (1:04.98)52.03

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 114 Fossas, Abigail R 28.71  30.03
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1218 Cook, Jordan A 30.58  30.66
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1221 Benedict, Kristin N 31.58  32.11

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 118 Fossas, Abigail R 1:01.84  1:02.75
1:01.84 (32.32)29.52

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1228 Benedict, Kristin N 1:07.90  1:10.90
1:07.90 (35.89)32.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 114 Fossas, Abigail R 33.29  33.34
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 113 Fossas, Abigail R 1:09.29  1:11.74
1:09.29 (35.19)34.10

Plantation Swim Team-FG 126 Cook, Jordan A 1:14.10  1:14.56
1:14.10 (38.02)36.08

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 119 Fossas, Abigail R 39.47  39.34
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1221 Cook, Jordan A 43.72  47.54
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1222 Benedict, Kristin N 44.13  47.87

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1117 Fossas, Abigail R 1:25.11  1:24.16
1:25.11 (44.59)40.52
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Sanction #: 082711-FG1

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1244 Gurarye, Henny 1:51.98  1:52.34
1:51.98 (59.75)52.23

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 117 Fossas, Abigail R 31.71  31.82
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1241 Benedict, Kristin N 40.15  43.05
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1250 Gurarye, Henny 47.72  NT

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 112 Fossas, Abigail R 1:09.45  1:11.79
1:09.45 (36.77)32.68

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1216 Cook, Jordan A 1:20.64  1:21.49
1:20.64 (43.00)37.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 115 Fossas, Abigail R 1:11.58  1:11.10
1:11.58 (38.41)33.17

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1211 Cook, Jordan A 1:13.80  1:17.90
1:13.80 (40.24)33.56

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1220 Benedict, Kristin N 1:22.87  1:29.23
1:22.87 (43.87)39.00

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 145 Cook, Taylor L 27.99  27.11
Plantation Swim Team-FG 139 Petrillo, Angie D 28.90  29.47
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1315 Levy, Rachel V 31.43  31.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Cook, Taylor L 58.10  58.98
58.10 (29.99)28.11

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1312 Petrillo, Angie D 1:00.95  1:01.95
1:00.95 (31.12)29.83

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1332 Levy, Rachel V 1:08.80  1:10.12
1:08.80 (36.28)32.52

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1433 Amoah, Emefa E 1:08.92  1:06.49
1:08.92 (35.16)33.76

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1336 Witcher, Leila A 1:11.84  1:09.36
1:11.84 (37.34)34.50

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 149 Cook, Taylor L 33.43  32.65
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1319 Petrillo, Angie D 35.62  33.12
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1328 Levy, Rachel V 37.54  37.07
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1433 Amoah, Emefa E 38.55  38.04
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Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 146 Cook, Taylor L 1:14.43  1:06.42
1:14.43 (42.23)32.20

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1311 Petrillo, Angie D 1:17.38  1:14.50
1:17.38 (39.88)37.50

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1314 Levy, Rachel V 1:22.33  1:24.74
1:22.33 (41.89)40.44

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1311 Levy, Rachel V 38.57  40.60
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1412 Cook, Taylor L 39.81  38.97
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1314 Petrillo, Angie D 40.23  43.19
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1416 Kennedy, Kalene 42.74  50.20

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1420 Cook, Taylor L 1:23.65  1:22.73
1:23.65 (43.62)40.03

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1322 Levy, Rachel V 1:26.70  1:33.37
1:26.70 (45.73)40.97

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1323 Petrillo, Angie D 1:26.78  1:27.32
1:26.78 (45.49)41.29

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1429 Kennedy, Kalene 1:31.09  1:29.11
1:31.09 (47.93)43.16

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1331 Witcher, Leila A 1:33.63  1:31.33
1:33.63 (49.07)44.56

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1315 Petrillo, Angie D 32.31  31.76
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1418 Cook, Taylor L 32.66  31.01
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1425 Kennedy, Kalene 34.26  33.12
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1329 Levy, Rachel V 35.17  49.53
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1437 Amoah, Emefa E 38.62  37.87
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1339 Witcher, Leila A 40.66  41.05

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 146 Cook, Taylor L 1:10.88  1:07.44
1:10.88 (38.52)32.36

Plantation Swim Team-FG 139 Petrillo, Angie D 1:12.95  1:13.97
1:12.95 (38.72)34.23

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1316 Levy, Rachel V 1:25.84  NT
1:25.84 (46.08)39.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 145 Cook, Taylor L 1:10.57  1:09.78
1:10.57 (37.79)32.78

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1310 Petrillo, Angie D 1:12.73  1:18.39
1:12.73 (37.64)35.09
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NPB 8th Annual Sprint Invitation - 8/27/2011 to 8/28/2011

Sanction #: 082711-FG1

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1415 Kennedy, Kalene 1:17.33  1:18.51
1:17.33 (41.96)35.37

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1316 Levy, Rachel V 1:18.28  1:53.42
1:18.28 (41.39)36.89

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 151 Oliva, Sophia M 26.39  26.35
Plantation Swim Team-FG 172 Michalowitz, Mikaela 27.38  25.99
Plantation Swim Team-FG 157 Young, Sarah L 28.77  27.65
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1511 Amoah, Delali E 33.06  31.28

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1510 Oliva, Sophia M 56.64  58.09
56.64 (28.79)27.85

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1516 Adams, Chloe J 57.81  56.37
57.81 (30.24)27.57

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1722 Michalowitz, Mikaela 59.93  56.08
59.93 (31.37)28.56

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1529 Young, Sarah L 1:01.49  58.94
1:01.49 (32.16)29.33

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1534 Amoah, Delali E 1:09.27  1:07.35
1:09.27 (35.61)33.66

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1510 Adams, Chloe J 31.31  30.72
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1517 Young, Sarah L 32.42  32.55
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1520 Oliva, Sophia M 33.66  31.91
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1530 Amoah, Delali E 41.47  38.81

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 152 Young, Sarah L 1:08.33  1:07.33
1:08.33 (34.68)33.65

Plantation Swim Team-FG 153 Oliva, Sophia M 1:08.77  1:06.96
1:08.77 (34.45)34.32

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1510 Amoah, Delali E 1:26.03  1:22.18
1:26.03 (43.62)42.41

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 151 Oliva, Sophia M 34.82  35.30
Plantation Swim Team-FG 174 Michalowitz, Mikaela 36.32  34.05
Plantation Swim Team-FG 158 Amoah, Delali E 38.52  38.32

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 159 Oliva, Sophia M 1:16.02  1:16.74
1:16.02 (40.38)35.64

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1714 Michalowitz, Mikaela 1:19.81  1:15.04
1:19.81 (41.87)37.94
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Sanction #: 082711-FG1

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1517 Adams, Chloe J 1:20.14  1:19.30
1:20.14 (42.14)38.00

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1526 Amoah, Delali E 1:25.89  1:23.17
1:25.89 (45.46)40.43

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1715 Michalowitz, Mikaela 29.86  27.82
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1517 Young, Sarah L 30.05  29.72
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1521 Oliva, Sophia M 30.19  34.14
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1525 Adams, Chloe J 30.93  30.04
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1535 Amoah, Delali E 38.28  35.72

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 171 Michalowitz, Mikaela 1:05.16  1:01.22
1:05.16 (34.35)30.81

Plantation Swim Team-FG 155 Young, Sarah L 1:09.30  1:10.43
1:09.30 (36.44)32.86

Plantation Swim Team-FG 156 Oliva, Sophia M 1:10.15  1:09.95
1:10.15 (37.27)32.88

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1511 Amoah, Delali E 1:30.89  1:26.42
1:30.89 (49.19)41.70

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 151 Oliva, Sophia M 1:06.97  1:09.64
1:06.97 (34.82)32.15

Plantation Swim Team-FG 158 Young, Sarah L 1:13.23  1:19.03
1:13.23 (40.55)32.68

Plantation Swim Team-FG 159 Amoah, Delali E 1:18.35  1:22.14
1:18.35 (40.87)37.48

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  98 Escobar, Daniel A 32.72  34.77
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1014 Kilroy, Liam T 43.29  47.80

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  99 Escobar, Daniel A 1:10.96  1:17.96
1:10.96 (37.73)33.23

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1021 Kilroy, Liam T 1:38.73  1:44.22
1:38.73 (54.24)44.49

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  95 Escobar, Daniel A 37.53  38.12
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1013 Kilroy, Liam T 48.04  51.44

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  95 Escobar, Daniel A 1:22.47  1:22.47
1:22.47 (42.86)39.61
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 109 Kilroy, Liam T 1:48.43  1:51.01
1:48.43 (56.33)52.10

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  97 Escobar, Daniel A 47.61  49.46
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1015 Kilroy, Liam T 58.30  55.48

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  97 Escobar, Daniel A 1:41.25  1:48.43
1:41.25 (53.41)47.84

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1016 Kilroy, Liam T 2:07.47  2:04.01
2:07.47 (1:08.73)58.74

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  98 Escobar, Daniel A 37.73  41.10
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1018 Kilroy, Liam T 55.53  51.43

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  96 Escobar, Daniel A 1:33.88  NT
1:33.88 (51.67)42.21

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1011 Kilroy, Liam T 2:04.58  NT
2:04.58 (1:07.74)56.84

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG  99 Escobar, Daniel A 1:25.27  1:30.08
1:25.27 (46.25)39.02

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1015 Kilroy, Liam T 1:47.20  1:50.17
1:47.20 (55.90)51.30

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 129 Manrique, Leonardo 31.02  NT
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1225 Manrique, Leonardo 1:09.34  NT
1:09.34 (37.03)32.31

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 12--- Manrique, Leonardo DQ  NT
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 12--- Manrique, Leonardo DQ  NT
DQ (40.79)38.96
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1210 Manrique, Leonardo 42.94  NT
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1217 Manrique, Leonardo 1:35.46  NT
1:35.46 (51.33)44.13

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1224 Manrique, Leonardo 36.90  NT
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1210 Manrique, Leonardo 1:27.21  NT
1:27.21 (49.12)38.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1211 Manrique, Leonardo 1:20.01  NT
1:20.01 (42.79)37.22

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 142 Grant, Sean D 26.59  28.87
Plantation Swim Team-FG 133 Tucci, Danny A 27.55  28.45
Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Farias, Felipe T 27.71  31.86
Plantation Swim Team-FG 145 Litts, Christopher S 27.89  30.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1315 Tucci, Danny A 59.00  1:00.79
59.00 (30.77)28.23

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1417 Litts, Christopher S 1:00.02  1:03.00
1:00.02 (31.47)28.55

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1418 Farias, Felipe T 1:00.10  1:08.51
1:00.10 (31.20)28.90

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1422 Grant, Sean D 1:03.31  1:06.58
1:03.31 (33.26)30.05

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1313 Tucci, Danny A 32.06  32.38
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1416 Grant, Sean D 33.70  35.40
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1417 Farias, Felipe T 33.78  NT
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1420 Litts, Christopher S 35.05  35.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 132 Tucci, Danny A 1:09.34  1:07.71
1:09.34 (35.72)33.62

Plantation Swim Team-FG 143 Farias, Felipe T 1:12.16  NT
1:12.16 (36.35)35.81
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Litts, Christopher S 1:12.63  1:12.00
1:12.63 (36.74)35.89

Plantation Swim Team-FG 146 Grant, Sean D 1:14.40  1:15.56
1:14.40 (38.19)36.21

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Grant, Sean D 37.03  38.52
Plantation Swim Team-FG 135 Tucci, Danny A 38.18  38.92
Plantation Swim Team-FG 146 Farias, Felipe T 40.87  NT

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1318 Tucci, Danny A 1:24.97  1:28.79
1:24.97 (45.40)39.57

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1419 Grant, Sean D 1:26.71  1:26.74
1:26.71 (45.35)41.36

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1420 Farias, Felipe T 1:27.75  NT
1:27.75 (45.95)41.80

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1414 Farias, Felipe T 29.57  32.25
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1418 Litts, Christopher S 32.60  35.00
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1320 Tucci, Danny A 33.21  33.66
Plantation Swim Team-FG 1421 Grant, Sean D 33.44  37.70

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 142 Farias, Felipe T 1:05.27  1:12.77
1:05.27 (34.13)31.14

Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Litts, Christopher S 1:11.54  1:11.00
1:11.54 (38.76)32.78

Plantation Swim Team-FG 135 Tucci, Danny A 1:12.29  1:17.25
1:12.29 (39.19)33.10

Plantation Swim Team-FG 147 Grant, Sean D 1:17.30  NT
1:17.30 (43.02)34.28

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 133 Tucci, Danny A 1:08.93  1:12.75
1:08.93 (37.29)31.64

Plantation Swim Team-FG 144 Farias, Felipe T 1:11.24  NT
1:11.24 (39.09)32.15

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1551 Witcher, Ryan A 58.03  57.17
58.03 (30.15)27.88

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1533 Witcher, Ryan A 1:18.50  1:16.49
1:18.50 (41.39)37.11
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Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Plantation Swim Team-FG 1541 Witcher, Ryan A 28.06  27.44


